N06600	012408
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700081196567
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/14/0601023003 **70.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	15 DEC -4 AH
	AF II: 30
Office Use Only	
10/5	

**

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1

SUBJECT: Pink Star Foundation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

✓ \$70.00 Filing Fee Status

\$78.75	\$8
Filing Fee	Filin
& Certified Copy	Cert
	& C

] \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Ms. Julie Rinaldi

Name (Printed or typed)

19232 Wood Sage

Address

Tampa, Florida 33647

City, State & Zip

813-293-0633

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 14, 2006

MS. JULIE RINALDI 19232 WOOD SAGE TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: PINK STAR FOUNDATION Ref. Number: W06000049815

30 \mathbb{D} DEC m \bigcirc T۱ \leq Pł ÷ \bigcirc \sim

We have received your document for PINK STAR FOUNDATION. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name of the corporation must contain a corporate suffix. This suffix may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2007 date is</u> <u>needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article</u> <u>must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 906A00066667

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Pink Star Foundation, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: **PMB 147** 1221 Bruce B. Downs Blvd. Wesley Chapel, Florida 33543 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Provide resources for at risk dependent teenagers

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: Directors are appointed for a 2 yer term by Julie Rinaldi

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Julie Rinaldi 19232 Wood Sage, Tampa, Florida 33647

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Nancy G. Farage, PA 707 North Franklin Street Tampa, Florida 33602

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is: Julie Rinaldi 19232 Wood Sage Tampa, Florida 33647

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this eapacity.

Signature/Registered Age

<u>|||29|06</u> Date <u>||-29-36</u>

8

AM 11: 30

m

Date

Signatúre/Incorporator